10.00

10.15

10.20

11.10

11.30

12.30

13.30

14.15

15.00

@ GSH3

Grammar School Chairs of Governors Conference
Tuesday 18th November — Broadway House, Westminster

Programme

Arrival & Coffee

Welcome
Dr Mark Fenton (Chief Executive, GSHA)

218t Century School Governance
Kristine Scott (HCR Legal LLP)

Coffee & Networking

Creating inclusive environments: the strategic role of Governors
and Headteachers

Uzma Hamid-Dizier (Director, Slaughter and May)

Christine Kattirtzi, (Headteacher, Kendrick School)

Lunch

Grammar Schools and the new Ofsted

Dr Mark Fenton (Chief Executive, GSHA)

Asking the right questions of your school’s data
Jon Wood (Head Master, The Judd School and GSHA Chair)

Conference Close



