

Grammar School Chairs of Governors Conference

Tuesday 18th November – Broadway House, Westminster

Programme

10.00	Arrival & Coffee
10.15	Welcome Dr Mark Fenton (Chief Executive, GSHA)
10.20	21st Century School Governance Kristine Scott (HCR Legal LLP)
11.10	Coffee & Networking
11.30	Creating inclusive environments: the strategic role of Governors and Headteachers Uzma Hamid-Dizier (Director, Slaughter and May) Christine Kattirtzi, (Headteacher, Kendrick School)
12.30	Lunch
13.30	Grammar Schools and the new Ofsted Dr Mark Fenton (Chief Executive, GSHA)
14.15	Asking the right questions of your school's data Jon Wood (Head Master, The Judd School and GSHA Chair)
15.00	Conference Close